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CONTEXT PLAN

LEGEND



LEGEND:

OO o WN P

VERANDAH
ENTRY

LIBRARY

BATH

BED

WALK IN ROBE
ENSUITE

LIVING ROOM
KITCHEN
BUTLERS PANTRY
FAMILY/DINING
TV ROOM
BATH/LAUNDRY
STUDY

POOL COURTYARD
GARDEN

POOL

PLANT

POOL HOUSE/GYM
STORE

10

FLOORPLAN

18

AL

19

19

20

15

10

11

\WAWAN

V'V

17

12

13

14

16
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